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File Number

0000233527

0000232385

0000233221

0000220980

0000233510

0000232055

REPORT NO. PN-2-240103-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/03/2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq.
Minor FM KMBV 171632 Main 90.7
Modification

From: To:

Minor FM KIMG 15095 Main 97.3
Modification

From: To:

License To FM KTSE- 29542 Main 97.1
Cover FM

From: To:

Minor FM WNSX 66712 Main 97.7
Modification

Amendment

From: To:

License To FM KPWI 775237 Main 94.9
Cover

From: To:

Minor FM 767164 Main 88.3
Modification

From: To:

City, State

VALENTINE,
NE

Bastrop, LA

PATTERSON,
CA

WINTER
HARBOR, ME

Craig, AK

BLACK ROCK

, NM

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

MYBRIDGE dba
MyBridge Radio

SKYLINE MEDIA, LLC

ENTRAVISION
HOLDINGS, LLC

Stony Creek
Broadcasting, LLC

Adventist Radio
Alaska Corporation

Gallup Public Radio

Status Date

12/29/2023

12/29/2023

12/29/2023

12/29/2023

12/29/2023

12/29/2023

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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REPORT NO. PN-2-240103-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/03/2024 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

QRS> ACTIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status

Comment #1 Application granted and informal objection denied 12/29/2023 - no letter sent. Informal Objection claims that application fails to protect construction
permit KGGA, Gallup, NM, File No. 158980. However, that construction permit expired 12/7/2023 and does not require protection.

0000129785 Minor FX K256DK 155722 99.1 PHOENIX, AZ  Rocket Radio 12/29/2023  Cancelled
Modification Corporation
From: To:

Comment #1 Permit Cancelled 12/29/2023 per applicant's request-no letter sent.

0000233535 Minor FM WHFG 83878 Main 91.3 BROUSSARD MARY V. HARRIS 12/29/2023 Granted
Modification , LA FOUNDATION
From: To:

BMML- Modification AM WBGX 40147 Main 1570.0 HARVEY, IL BRIAN BYRNES 12/29/2023 Granted

20230221AAA  of License

From: To:
Comment #1 Method of Moments -
0000232377 Minor FM KLIP 10865 Main 105.3 Monroe, LA HOLLADAY 12/29/2023 Granted

Modification BROADCASTING OF
LOUISIANA, LLC

From: To:

0000233238 License To FM WCOX 91927 Main 91.1 BEDFORD, FAMILY LIFE 12/29/2023 Granted
Cover PA MINISTRIES, INC
From: To:
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AL REPORT NO. PN-2-240103-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/03/2024 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

QRS> ACTIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status

0000224527 Assignment FX W286DD 200692 105.1 ANDERSON, THE POWER 12/29/2023 Granted
of SC FOUNDATION
Authorization
From: THE POWER FOUNDATION To: Just Jeanie Media Foundation Inc.

0000233446 Modification FM KWLU 54981 Main 98.9 CHESTER, EDUCATIONAL 12/29/2023 Granted
of License CA MEDIA FOUNDATION
From: To:

0000224526 Assignment AM WABB 10076 Main 1390.0 BELTON, SC THE POWER 12/29/2023 Granted
of FOUNDATION
Authorization
From: THE POWER FOUNDATION To: Just Jeanie Media Foundation Inc.

0000233345 Minor FX W236CF 140658 Main 95.1 CHICAGO, IL WINDY CITY 12/29/2023 Granted
Modification BROADCASTING, LLC
From: To:

0000219110 Modification AM KGFX 30209 Main 1060.0 PIERRE, SD James River 12/29/2023 Granted
of License Broadcasting Company
From: To:

0000233515 Modification FM KYIX 7914 Main 104.9 SOUTH BUTTE 12/29/2023 Granted
of License OROVILLE, BROADCASTING

CA COMPANY, INC.

From: To:
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File Number

0000233400

0000219024

0000225165

0000233511

0000232376

0000233463

REPORT NO. PN-2-240103-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/03/2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq.
Minor FX K205GK 91450 Main 88.9
Modification

From: To:

Minor FM WMNK 177028 Main 88.5
Modification

From: To:

Displacement LPD K220Y-D 54293 Main 698.0
From: To:

License To FM KTUY 761866 Main 101.7
Cover

From: To:

Minor FM KRVV 27468 Main 100.1
Modification

From: To:

Minor FM WzJL 764081 Main 91.7
Modification

From: To:

City, State

NORFOLK,
NE

SHERIDAN, IL

MCDERMITT,
NV

Togiak, AK

Bastrop, LA

DALEVILLE,
AL

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

EDUCATIONAL
MEDIA FOUNDATION

AMERICAN
EDUCATION
FOUNDATION, INC.

QUINN RIVER TV
MAINTENANCE
DISTRICT

Adventist Radio
Alaska Corp.

HOLLADAY
BROADCASTING OF
LOUISIANA, LLC

Elijah Radio

Status Date

12/29/2023

12/29/2023

12/29/2023

12/29/2023

12/29/2023

12/29/2023

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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