

REPORT NO. PN-2-240103-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/03/2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000233527	Minor Modification	FM	KMBV	171632	Main	90.7	VALENTINE, NE	MYBRIDGE dba MyBridge Radio	12/29/2023	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000232385	Minor Modification	FM	KJMG	15095	Main	97.3	Bastrop, LA	SKYLINE MEDIA, LLC	12/29/2023	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000233221	License To Cover	FM	KTSE- FM	29542	Main	97.1	PATTERSON, CA	ENTRAVISION HOLDINGS, LLC	12/29/2023	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000220980	Minor Modification Amendment	FM	WNSX	66712	Main	97.7	WINTER HARBOR, ME	Stony Creek Broadcasting, LLC	12/29/2023	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000233510	License To Cover	FM	KPWI	775237	Main	94.9	Craig, AK	Adventist Radio Alaska Corporation	12/29/2023	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000232055	Minor Modification	FM		767164	Main	88.3	BLACK ROCK , NM	Gallup Public Radio	12/29/2023	Granted
	From:				То:					



Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
			~	-		/2023 - no letter sent n permit expired 12/7	=	n claims that application fai ot require protection.	ls to protect cor	struction
0000129785	Minor Modification	FX	K256DK	155722		99.1	PHOENIX, AZ	Rocket Radio Corporation	12/29/2023	Cancelled
	From:				To:					
	Comment #1	Permit Cand	celled 12/29/2	2023 per applic	cant's request-no	letter sent.				
0000233535	Minor Modification	FM	WHFG	83878	Main	91.3	BROUSSARD , LA	MARY V. HARRIS FOUNDATION	12/29/2023	Granted
	From:				То:					
BMML- 20230221AAA	Modification of License	AM	WBGX	40147	Main	1570.0	HARVEY, IL	BRIAN BYRNES	12/29/2023	Granted
	From:				To:					
	Comment #1	Method of M	loments -							
0000232377	Minor Modification	FM	KLIP	10865	Main	105.3	Monroe, LA	HOLLADAY BROADCASTING OF LOUISIANA, LLC	12/29/2023	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000233238	License To Cover	FM	WCOX	91927	Main	91.1	BEDFORD, PA	FAMILY LIFE MINISTRIES, INC	12/29/2023	Granted
	From:				To:					



Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000224527	Assignment of Authorization	FX	W286DD	200692		105.1	ANDERSON, SC	THE POWER FOUNDATION	12/29/2023	Granted
	From: THE PC	OWER FOU	NDATION		To: Just Jeanie	To: Just Jeanie Media Foundation Inc.				
0000233446	Modification of License	FM	KWLU	54981	Main	98.9	CHESTER, CA	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	12/29/2023	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000224526	Assignment of Authorization	AM	WABB	10076	Main	1390.0	BELTON, SC	THE POWER FOUNDATION	12/29/2023	Granted
	From: THE PC	OWER FOU	NDATION		To: Just Jeanie					
0000233345	Minor Modification	FX	W236CF	140658	Main	95.1	CHICAGO, IL	WINDY CITY BROADCASTING, LLC	12/29/2023	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000219110	Modification of License	АМ	KGFX	30209	Main	1060.0	PIERRE, SD	James River Broadcasting Company	12/29/2023	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000233515	Modification of License	FM	KYIX	7914	Main	104.9	SOUTH OROVILLE, CA	BUTTE BROADCASTING COMPANY, INC.	12/29/2023	Granted
	From:				То:					



Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000233400	Minor Modification	FX	K205GK	91450	Main	88.9	NORFOLK, NE	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	12/29/2023	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000219024	Minor Modification	FM	WMNK	177028	Main	88.5	SHERIDAN, IL	AMERICAN EDUCATION FOUNDATION, INC.	12/29/2023	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000225165	Displacement	LPD	K22OY-D	54293	Main	698.0	MCDERMITT, NV	QUINN RIVER TV MAINTENANCE DISTRICT	12/29/2023	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000233511	License To Cover	FM	KTUY	761866	Main	101.7	Togiak, AK	Adventist Radio Alaska Corp.	12/29/2023	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000232376	Minor Modification	FM	KRVV	27468	Main	100.1	Bastrop, LA	HOLLADAY BROADCASTING OF LOUISIANA, LLC	12/29/2023	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000233463	Minor Modification	FM	WZJL	764081	Main	91.7	DALEVILLE, AL	Elijah Radio	12/29/2023	Granted
	From:				То:					